
Home Team Away Team Field
Week 1
Mon, May 15 6:15pm Cardinals vs Charlotte Paint and Wallpaper Milroy West

Wed, May 17 6:15pm Lightning vs Red Seal Weld Tech Milroy West

Week 2
Mon, May 22 6:15pm Lightning vs Cardinals Beavermead 4

Wed, May 24 6:15pm Charlotte Paint and Wallpaper vs Red Seal Weld Tech Milroy West

Week 3
Mon, May 29 6:15pm Lightning vs Charlotte Paint and Wallpaper Milroy West

Wed, May 31 6:15pm Red Seal Weld Tech vs Cardinals Milroy West

Week 4
Mon, June 5 6:15pm Cardinals vs Charlotte Paint and Wallpaper Milroy West

Wed, June 7 6:15pm Red Seal Weld Tech vs Lightning Milroy West

Week 5
Mon, June 12 6:15pm Lightning vs Cardinals Milroy West

Wed, June 14 6:15pm Charlotte Paint and Wallpaper vs Red Seal Weld Tech Milroy West

Week 6
Mon, June 19 6:15pm Red Seal Weld Tech vs Cardinals Milroy West

Wed, June 21 6:15pm Lightning vs Charlotte Paint and Wallpaper Milroy West

Week 7
Mon, June 26 6:15pm Cardinals vs Charlotte Paint and Wallpaper Milroy West

Wed, June 28 6:15pm Lightning vs Red Seal Weld Tech Milroy West

Week 8
Mon, July 3 6:15pm Lightning vs Cardinals Beavermead 4

Wed, July 5 6:15pm Charlotte Paint and Wallpaper vs Red Seal Weld Tech Milroy West

Week 9
Mon, July 10 6:15pm Lightning vs Charlotte Paint and Wallpaper Milroy West

Wed, July 12 6:15pm Red Seal Weld Tech vs Cardinals Milroy West

Week 10
Mon, July 17 6:15pm Cardinals vs Charlotte Paint and Wallpaper Milroy West

Wed, July 19 6:15pm Red Seal Weld Tech vs Lightning Milroy West

Week 11
Mon, July 24 6:15pm Lightning vs Cardinals Milroy West

Wed, July 26 6:15pm Charlotte Paint and Wallpaper vs Red Seal Weld Tech Milroy West

U12/13 GIRLS SCHEDULE
All games 2 x 35 minutes with 5 min halftime



Week 12
Mon, July 31 6:15pm Red Seal Weld Tech vs Cardinals Milroy West

Wed, Aug 2 6:15pm Lightning vs Charlotte Paint and Wallpaper Milroy West

Week 13
Mon, Aug 7 6:15pm Cardinals vs Charlotte Paint and Wallpaper Beavermead 4

Wed, Aug 9 6:15pm Red Seal Weld Tech vs Lightning Milroy West

Week 14
Mon, Aug 14 6:15pm Lightning vs Cardinals Milroy West

Wed, Aug 16 6:15pm Charlotte Paint and Wallpaper vs Red Seal Weld Tech Milroy West

PLAYOFFS
Sunday, Aug 20 SCHEDULE TO COME IN AUGUST
Beavermead based on division standings


